
Resultater efter GP3 – 2024/2025 Damer 
 

Samlede point efter GP3 Sum af FINA 
Børn 1  

Asta Holm 2217 
Maiken Metine Nielsen 1585 

Børn 2  
Johanna Tindgaard Roth 2815 
Siri Lund Kilen 2520 
Emma-Sofie Reiter Falgaard 2187 
Victoria Blem-Brynov 1795 
Elfride Zibrandtsen 1625 
Kirsten Holst 1331 
Claire Charnalia 245 

Børn 3  
Ida Lyck Andersen 1389 
Frida Sletved 1358 
Merle La Cour 1304 
Mia Cordova Schultz 1237 
Alberte Hansen-Keller 1178 
Emilia Jørgensen 1054 
Amalie Eskelund 899 
Astrid Niemann Jensen 773 
Viola Hornbeck 223 
Zoe Hunter 93 

Børn 4  
Frigg Zachariassen Svensson 917 
Annika Hall 469 
Aurelia Lorenzana Gerstoft 393 
Emma Kühn Olesen 272 
Liv Engell Winther 188 

Børn 5  
Kaisa Moefelt 1090 
Carla Andersen 287 
Emma Cordova Schultz 123 

Junior  
Ida Villemoes Poulsen 4997 
Petrea Asferg Larsson 3673 
Ella Boisen Tvermoes 3145 
Sofie Emilie Lange 3141 
Silje Nygaard Engedal 2554 
Victoria Sinding Vetlov 1068 

Masters  
Camilla Arboe Jennum 1393 



 
 

Årgang 1  
Frida Lund Kilen 3891 
Vera Berner-Magnusson 2751 
Vigga Rasmussen 2546 
Sarah Jac 2501 
Amalie Witt 2461 
Aleksandra Dragieva 2245 
Astrid La Cour 1700 

Årgang 2  
Lara Viig Seitzberg 3287 
Sofie Juhl Hansen 2964 
Alina Pi Moldestad Knudsen 2217 
Maja Just Danielsen 1411 

 

 

Åben klasse efter GP3 Sum af FINA 
Ida Villemoes Poulsen 4997 
Frida Lund Kilen 3891 
Kamma Rasmussen 3772 
Petrea Asferg Larsson 3673 
Lara Viig Seitzberg 3287 
Ella Boisen Tvermoes 3145 
Sofie Emilie Lange 3141 
Sofie Juhl Hansen 2964 
Johanna Tindgaard Roth 2815 
Vera Berner-Magnusson 2751 
Sara Damkjær Bartels 2750 
Silje Nygaard Engedal 2554 
Vigga Rasmussen 2546 
Siri Lund Kilen 2520 
Sarah Jac 2501 
Amalie Witt 2461 
Michelle Mortensen 2399 
Aleksandra Dragieva 2245 
Alina Pi Moldestad Knudsen 2217 
Asta Holm 2217 
Emma-Sofie Reiter Falgaard 2187 
Victoria Blem-Brynov 1795 
Mathilde Maria Thorsen 1727 
Astrid La Cour 1700 
Elfride Zibrandtsen 1625 
Maiken Metine Nielsen 1585 
Maja Just Danielsen 1411 
Ida Lyck Andersen 1389 



Frida Sletved 1358 
Kirsten Holst 1331 
Victoria Bierre 1312 
Merle La Cour 1304 
Mia Cordova Schultz 1237 
Alberte Hansen-Keller 1178 
Kaisa Moefelt 1090 
Victoria Sinding Vetlov 1068 
Emilia Jørgensen 1054 
Camilla Arboe Jennum 988 
Frigg Zachariassen Svensson 917 
Amalie Eskelund 899 
Nikoline Marie Lange 877 
Astrid Niemann Jensen 773 
Annika Hall 469 
Aurelia Lorenzana Gerstoft 393 
Carla Andersen 287 
Emma Kühn Olesen 272 
Claire Charnalia 245 
Viola Hornbeck 223 
Liv Engell Winther 188 
Emma Cordova Schultz 123 
Zoe Hunter 93 

 


